Special Meeting of the Oakland City Council-July 23, 2020

Resolution On The City Council's Own Motion Submitting To The Voters For The November 3, 2020 Statewide General Election Proposed Amendments To City Charter Section 604 To Strengthen The Independence Of The Oakland Police Commission By Modifying The Powers, Duties, And Staffing Of The Oakland Police Commission And The Community Police Review Agency, And Creating An Office Of Inspector General; And Directing The City Clerk To Fix The Date For Submission Of Arguments And Provide For Notice And Publication, And To Take Any And All Other Actions Necessary Under Law To Prepare For And Conduct The November 3, 2020 General Municipal Election

Special Meeting of the Oakland City Council-July 28, 2020

- A Resolution Amending Council Rules Of Procedure To (1) Restrict Action On Items Not Submitted Into The Public Agenda Packet And (2) To Clarify The Interim Rule 28 Procedure To Authorize And Encourage Planning Further Ahead For Items
- A Ceremonial Resolution Recognizing The Month Of August 2020 As American Muslim Appreciation And Awareness Month In The City Of Oakland And Acknowledging The 5th Anniversary Of American Muslim Appreciation And Awareness Month By The Council On American-Islamic Relations
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Art Douglas Blacksher As A Member Of The Community Policing Advisory Board
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Mary L. Going As A Member Of Library Advisory Commission
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Beth Hodess As A Member Of Public Safety And Services Violence Prevention Oversight Commission
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Francesca Berlow As A Member Of The Youth Advisory Commission
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Harper Valentine As A Member Of Youth Advisory Commission
- A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Jessica Ramos As A Member Of Youth Advisory Commission
- Update On Equal Pay For Equal Work And Potential Corrective Action